
Sunday 4th December 2022
10.30am Service - including Communion
5.30pm Prayer for our Mission Partners

             
            

           
           

Phone line for sermons 01362 709389 and also on the website under 
‘downloads’

If you are new to the fellowship and would like to receive our regular 
emails, please send an email to julie@derehambaptist.org 

mailto:julie@derehambaptist.org


Monday
4Cs Counselling 
(upstairs) 9-1

U3A Table Tennis 10-1

U3A Cribbage 
2-4pm 

(members only)

CRIB (Caring 
Relatives in 

Bereavement)
7-9pm

Tuesday Alpha 7pm

 Wednesday
Nigel’s day off

Little Fishes 
(Toftwood)9am

ESOL (Upstairs) 
5.30-7.30pm

Thursday
     Dave’s Day off

Oasis 1-3pm Worship group 
practise 7pm

Friday Coffee Shop 10-1

Portuguese 
speaking 

worship group 
practise 6pm

Saturday
Portuguese 

speaking 
congregation 

service at 6pm

Sunday

9am Families Service

10.30 service 

Big Nativity at Sunday 
Fishes (Toftwood) 
10am



BMS Birthdays

8th December - June Watkinson

   

        Baptisms  - 29th January 2023 

There will be a Baptism service on Sunday 29th 
January.

If you want to know more, or feel God is calling you to 
be baptised, please speak to one of the Ministers or 

Elders.

20th January 2023
Fun Burns Night 
CAP Fundraiser- 
tickets £12 from 
Green Pastures



 

 
4Cs Counselling Service 07951316436

Church Contacts
 Ministers:
Nigel Bayley 01362 694333 
nigel@derehambaptist.org
Day off Wednesday

Dave Ward 01362 698256 
 dave@derehambaptist.org
Day off Thursday

Church Office Administrator: 
Julie Mann - julie@derehambaptist.org
Church Annexe, Norwich Street, Dereham, NR19 1BX
01362 695221 / 07749 542059 Mon-Fri 9-12
web: www.derehambaptist.org    
Prayer Chain: prayer@derehambaptist.org
                                           
Church Secretary:
Frances Cracknell 01362 696214 
 frances@derehambaptist.org

  
Facilities Administrator:
Tim Bash tim.bash@derehambaptist.org
07915 207585

https://www.greenpasturesdereham.org.uk

CAP Debt Help phone number: 0800 328 0006
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